
SIAF

       3.932.445.205                    0
       3.932.445.205                   0
       3.932.445.205       3.932.445.205

3
3.2
3.3

GASTOS OPERACIONALES
GASTOS EXTRAORDINARIOS

EGRESOS DE GESTION
                   0
                   0

       1.855.968.620
       2.076.476.585

                   0       3.932.445.205

SUMAS PARCIALES
RESULTADO
SUMA TOTAL

Fecha: 05/02/2025
14:28:33

1Pagina:  

CRIBALM7

ESTADO DE RESULTADOS DINAVISA

Hora: 
DEL 01/02/2025 05/02/2025AL

NIVEL DE ENTIDAD DESDE:  23 HASTA:  23 ENTIDAD DESDE:   38 HASTA:   38 UNIDAD  J.DESDE:  1000000 HASTA:  1000000

V.A.F.

CODIGO DENOMINACION

C U E N T A S

GASTOS INGRESOS

GESTION ECONOMICA


